Vaculex ParceLift™
Instructions for Use
699081 REV15
Original instructions 131128ENG
Vaculex ParceLift™
 BARNES & ASSOCIATES
   Ergonomic Workplace Solutions
Sales & Service:

Max:
1860
Stroke:
1630
800
Max:
2515
Min:
2043
Max:
1308
Min:
836
601 528 879 560 575 Min:
300
ACF0906 XXX-XXX-XXX 906 1227
ACF0950 XXX-XXX-XXX 950 1227
ACF1060 XXX-XXX-XXX 1060 1427
ACF1106 XXX-XXX-XXX 1106 1427
ACF1150 XXX-XXX-XXX 1150 1427
ACF1260 XXX-XXX-XXX 1260 1627
ACF1306 XXX-XXX-XXX 1306 1627
ACF1350 XXX-XXX-XXX 1350 1627
13
 ...PRODUCT DESCRIPTION...
CONTROL UNIT
COLLISION SHOCK ABSORBER